Services

Abuse, Neglect, Domestic & Sexual
Violence

Child Services

Community Resources & Shelters

Counseling

Court Services

Crime Tip Lines

Crisis Services

Disability

Food & Clothing Assistance

Genesee County Resource Guide

Agency

Department of Health and Human Services — CPS
American Red Cross

YWCA Domestic Violence & Sexual Assault Services
Beauty for Ashes

Genesee County Human Trafficking Task Force
Restoration Place

Hurley Trauma Recovery Center

Genesee Intermediate School District

Voices for Children

Flint Kids Read

Boys & Girls Club

Mott’s Child Health Center (Ages Birth-19)
Genesee Health System - Autism Center
Motherly Intercession

Mission of Peace Community Development Corp.
One-Stop Housing Resource Center

Flint Housing Commission

Genesee Health System - Homeless Outreach
Carriage Town Ministries

My Brother’s Keeper (For Men Only)
One-Stop Housing Resource Center

Flint Registry

United Way

REACH/Traverse Place (Ages 10-17)

Shelter of Flint

WOW Outreach

Michigan Department of Civil Rights
Re-Connect My Life

Mothers of Joy University

Genesee County Clerk

MDHHS — Child Support

67" District Court

7" Judicial Circuit Court

Crime Stoppers of Flint & Genesee County
Genesee County Emergency Services
Genesee Health System - Crisis Line
National Suicide Prevention Lifeline

YWCA Domestic Violence & Sexual Assault
Disability Network

Freedom Work Opportunities, Inc.

Michigan Works Career Alliance
Flint/Genesee Job Corps Center

Automation Movers International (Trade School)
Flint Eastside Mission

Carriage Town Ministries

Crossover Downtown Outreach Ministry
First Presbyterian Church

Greater Flint Outreach Center

Catholic Charities

Bristol Rd. Church of Christ

Salvation Army

Prince of Peace

W.1.C. (Women, Infants, & Children)

Phone Number

1-855-444-3911
1-800-733-2767
1-810-238-7621
1-866-870-8920

1-888-272-7888 (Hotline)

1-810-399-9713
1-810-262-7340
1-810-591-4400
1-810-238-3333

1-810-232-7111 ext. 2137

1-810-249-3413
1-810-767-5750
1-810-496-4955
1-810-424-9909
1-810-232-0104
1-810-600-4525
1-810-736-3050
1-810-257-3662
1-810-233-8787
1-810-234-1163
1-810-600-4525
1-833-463-5468
1-866-561-2500
1-810-233-8700
1-810-239-5433
1-810-789-7700
1-800-482-3604
1-810-515-1931
1-810-293-2961
1-810-257-3060
1-866-540-0008
1-810-766-8968
1-810-424-4355
1-800-422-5245
911

1-810-257-3740
1-800-273-8255

1-810-238-7233 (Hotline)

1-810-742-1800
1-810-239-6286
1-810-233-5627
1-810-232-9102
1-248-299-8310
1-810-767-5312
1-810-233-8787
1-810-234-2479
1-810-234-8673
1-810-767-4064
1-810-232-9950
1-810-238-9004
1-810-232-2196
1-810-238-3076
1-810-742-2255



Healthcare

Law Enforcement

Legal Services

Mental Health

Reproductive Health

Senior Services

Substance Abuse/Recovery

Transportation

Genesee County Free Medical Clinic

Genesee County Health Department (McCree)
Genesee Health Plan

Hamilton Community Health Network

Mott’s Child Health Center

Genesee County Sheriff’s Office

City of Flint Police Department

Michigan State Police Flint Post

Legal Services of Eastern Michigan

Genesee County Prosecutor’s Office

Genesee Health System

Hurley Medical Center - Psychology Services
New Hope Behavioral Services #1

Consumer Services, Inc.

Flint Crisis Pregnancy Services

Planned Parenthood — Flint Health Center
Valley Area Agency on Aging

PACE - Genesys Center for Gerontology
FAS - Family Service Agency of Mid-Michigan
MDHHS Elder Abuse Hotline

GSH: Senior Companion Program
Al-Anon/Alateen

Life Challenge Ministries

Alcoholics Anonymous — Flint Area Unity Council
Flint Area Narcotics Anonymous

F.A.N. (Families Against Narcotics)
M.A.D.D. (Mothers Against Drunk Driving)
Odyssey House

Serenity House

Mass Transportation Authority

1-810-235-4211
1-810-257-3443
1-810-232-7740
1-810-406-4246
1-810-767-5750
1-810-257-3407

1-810-237-6800
1-810-732-1111
1-800-322-4512
1-810-257-3210
1-810-257-3742
1-810-262-9000
1-810-742-4968
1-866-975-6382
1-810-767-7153
1-810-238-3631
1-810-239-7671
1-810-236-7500
1-810-767-4014
1-800-882-6006
1-810-257-3769
1-810-234-1460
1-810-235-3787
1-810-234-0815
1-800-230-4085
1-586-438-8500
1-517-487-6233
1-810-238-5888
1-810-412-8241
1-810-767-6950



